Foodlist Summary Report
For: SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE DROPS

Basic Components
Calories
Calories from Fat

Calories from Saturated Fat

Protein
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar - Total

Fat - Total
Saturated Fat
Mono Fat

Poly Fat

Trans Fatty Acids
Vitamins

Vit E-Alpha Equiv.

Minerals
Calcium
Copper
Iron
Magnesium
Manganese
Phosphorus
Potassium
Sodium
Zinc
Saturated Fats
18:0-Stearic
Other
Caffeine

219100

$W CHOCOLATE COMPANY

East Greenville, PA e Chicago, IL e Union City, CA

December 18, 2003

Total Weight: 100.00 g (3.53 0z-wt.)

463.25
238.68
141.84
4.06
68.01
591
56.52
26.52
15.76
8.66
0.85
0.02

[(eN{oN(eN{oN{eNloN(eoN{oNle]

0.08 mg

3452 mg
089 mg
508 mg
117.81 mg
096 mg
162.33 mg
383.93 mg
174 mg
161 mg

202 g

7650 mg

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY
LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR).

Notes

As with any organic material, there may be some variation in the nutritional composition. The
above values are being supplied to you as an aid in your development work, but should not be
used solely to determine your nutritional labeling. You may need to analyze for these nutrients
as they occur in your final product as required by the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21;

section 101.0. We trust that you will regard it as CONFIDENTIAL.
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