

Foodlist Summary Report	December 18, 2003
For: SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE DROPS	Total Weight: 100.00 g (3.53 oz-wt.)
Basic Components	
Calories	463.25
Calories from Fat	238.68
Calories from Saturated Fat	141.84
Protein	4.06 g
Carbohydrates	68.01 g
Dietary Fiber	5.91 g
Sugar - Total	56.52 g
Fat - Total	26.52 g
Saturated Fat	15.76 g
Mono Fat	8.66 g
Poly Fat	0.85 g
Trans Fatty Acids	0.02 g
Vitamins	<u> </u>
Vit E-Alpha Equiv.	0.08 mg
Minerals	0
Calcium	34.52 mg
Copper	0.89 mg
Iron	5.08 mg
Magnesium	117.81 mg
Manganese	0.96 mg
Phosphorus	162.33 mg
Potassium	383.93 mg
Sodium	1.74 mg
Zinc	1.61 mg
-	-

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR).

Notes

Other Caffeine

Saturated Fats 18:0-Stearic

As with any organic material, there may be some variation in the nutritional composition. The above values are being supplied to you as an aid in your development work, but should not be used solely to determine your nutritional labeling. You may need to analyze for these nutrients as they occur in your final product as required by the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21; section 101.0. We trust that you will regard it as CONFIDENTIAL.

1101 Blommer Drive • East Greenville, PA • 18041 • 215-679-4472

2.02

76.50 mg